www.edwardssignaling.com 6-19T M
C
A
LL
 F
O
R
 A

7641R-1N5 0.35 0.56
AC
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage
VA
Per Lamp
Dome
Color
Replacement
Dome Lamp - Clear/Red
1 Lamp Station
white lamp
7641-1G5 24V AC 5.0 White P-047047-0006 Industry Trade No. 3131 / –
7641-1N5 120V AC 6.0 White P-047047-0006 Industry Trade No. 6S61 / –
2 Lamp Station
1 white, 1 red
7641-2G5 24V AC 5.0 White P-047047-0006 Industry Trade No. 3131 /
P-036350-0001 (24V)
7641-2N5 120V AC 6.0 White P-047047-0006 Industry Trade No. 6S61 /
P-008636-0001 (120V)
4 Lamp Station
2 white, 2 red 7641-4G5 24V AC 5.0 White P-047047-0006 Industry Trade No. 3131 /
P-036350-0001 (24V)
1 Lamp Station
white lamp
7641R-1G5 24V AC 5.0 Red P-047047-0008 Industry Trade No. 3131 / –
7641R-1N5 120V AC 6.0 Red P-047047-0008 Industry Trade No. 6S61 / –
1User supplied
4 9/16"
(102mm)
4 9/16"